AGL ENERGY

AGL ENERGY

ISIN:  AUOO00000AGL7

Overview

2024/10/18 07:10:26
Price

11.47 AUD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-2.30% (-0.27)

AUOOO000AGL7
AGL

Australian Securities

Exchange
AUD
Utilities
Stock
4,772 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES

INDEX

11.46 AUD (4,314)
11.47 AUD (7,447)
11.64 AUD

11.67 AUD

11.45 AUD

11.74 AUD
11.515921 AUD
2,286,676
26,357,739.78
6,830

547

WKN: AGL
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/14
2024/09/27
2024/09/27
2024/09/23
2024/09/11

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=153219635
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000AGL7&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e89e62faf1da9f12038108c63909037da6bc9291dc656006081abc855de74d14&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e476ac035a150d8b7&time=1729538279&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=31eedd39aaade0afeb257d3115dbc79281475385afdda2dedc1d53d6f2148ff8&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dce4389f9f54eed71&time=1729538279&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b8a71f8cb4d10ae9187671a8ccc19c9119f17dc817747dee0bd610fe1f367453&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ee75e8154805fc49b&time=1729538279&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=47a0c065d0592b48f814c8cc60898080f25285b79c49052fa16cc260dd0b938d&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=aa7aaf10a0f99a582&time=1729538279&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0629a50f6fa3c45fa66677cc275b65086e8cd2909e725201452a9b5bb9fbd8ec&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=caf65a5db76b5146d&time=1729538279&tool=RSC

AGL ENERGY

Details

2024/10/18 07:10:26

Price
11.47 AUD

Difference

General attributes

© -230%(-0.27)

ISIN AUOO0000AGL7
Symbol AGL
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap 4,772 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 11.46 AUD (4,314)
Ask (Ask size) 11.47 AUD (7,447)
Open 11.64 AUD
High 11.67 AUD
Low 11.45 AUD
Close (prev. day) 11.74 AUD
VWAP 11.515921 AUD
Volume (pcs) 2,286,676
Trading volume 26,357,739.78
Number of trades 6,830
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +30.80% +11.65% +87.98%
Perf (abs.) +1.70 +0.75 +3.38
Beta 0.67 0.57 0.65
Volatility 26.54 28.41 31.84

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/07/

Time

22:02

08:07

08:05

08:24

5585

Price

7.076 EUR

6.992 EUR

7.126 EUR

6.994 EUR

7.05 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

11.68 AUD (1,530,441)
11.75 AUD (2,055,841)
11.06 AUD (2,433,392)
10.03 AUD (2,443,225)

12.20 AUD (2024/09/26)
7.80 AUD (2024/02/06)

12.20 AUD (2024/09/26)
7.80 AUD (2024/02/06)

Number of
trades

1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=AU000000AGL7
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26114661
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=57576031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336096695
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26925437
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16515813

AGL ENERGY

ERSTE

Group

Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

17

2024/10/ 19:30 6.958 EUR 0.00
18

2024/10/ 08:08 6.992 EUR 0.00
18

2024/10/ 07:10 11.47 AUD 26.36
18

6,830
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16515813
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343682672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15869103

AGL ENERGY

Company profile

Company Logo

MAGL .
Energy in
action’

Contact Details
AGL ENERGY LTD.

72 Christie Street - 2065 ST LEONARDS,
NSW

Telefon: +61 (02) 9921 2999
Fax: +61 (02) 9921 2552
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Graeme Hunt

Christine
Corbett

Damien Nicks

Elizabeth
McNamara

Joanne Fox

John Chambers

John Fitzgerald

Jodo Segorbe

Markus Brokhof

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Patricia
McKenzie

Kerry Schott
Christine

Holman

Graham
Cockroft
John Pollaers
Mark Bloom
Mark Twidell

Miles George

Vanessa
Sullivan

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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